IZTS IN INC.	Legislation Details						
File #:	0341	-19 Ve	rsion: 1	Name:	FY19 Class B Educa of Kentucky Researc	ation Incentive Grant University ch Foundation UKRF	
Туре:	Reso	olution		Status:	Approved		
File created:	3/19/	2019		In contro	I: Urban County Cound	cil	
On agenda:	4/25/	2019		Final act	on: 4/25/2019		
Enactment date:	4/25/	2019		Enactme	nt #: R-196-2019		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement awarding a Class B (Education) Incentive Grant to the University of Kentucky Research Foundation, for stormwater quality projects, at a cost not to exceed \$35,000. [Div. of Water Quality, Martin]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	FY20	1. Blue Sheet Memo.pdf, 2. FY2019 Class BE UKRF - GAA wAttachment A_Grantee Signed.pdf, 3. FY2019 UKRF - Council Map.pdf, 4. 00648337.pdf, 5. RESOLUTION - 196-2019, 6. 065-2019 CONTRACT, 7. Contract #065-2019					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result	
4/25/2019	1	Urban County	/ Council		Approved	Pass	
4/11/2019	1	Urban County Council			Received First Reading		
4/9/2019	1	Urban County Council Work Session		Approved and Referred to	Docket Pass		